@mniFoundation
for the Performing Arts, inc.

YAMANDU COSTA
Thursday, Oct. 9, 2025 7:30pm
Herbst Theatre

MENG SU *
Saturday, Oct. 18, 2025 7:30pm
St. Mark’s

LOS ANGELES GUITAR QUARTET *
Saturday, Nov. 8, 2025 7:30pm
Herbst Theatre

LOS ROMEROS *
Saturday, Nov. 22, 2025 7:30pm
Herbst Theatre

JULIATRINTSCHUK

& JOAQUIN CLERCH

Saturday, Jan. 17, 2026 7:30pm
St. Mark’s

LEONELA ALEJANDRO

Saturday, Jan. 31, 2026 7:30pm

St. Mark’s

INTERNATIONAL GUITAR NIGHT

Stephanie Jones, Taimane,
Lucas Imbiriba, Alexandr Misko

Saturday, Feb. 21, 2026 7:30pm
Herbst Theatre

ORDER BY PHONE: 415-242-4500

——

SERGIO & ODAIR ASSAD
Saturday, Feb. 28, 2026 7:30pm
Herbst Theatre

DAVID RUSSELL *
Saturday, Mar. 14, 2026 7:30pm
St. Mark’s

JASON VIEAUX & JUI *
Saturday, Mar. 28, 2026 7:30pm
Taube Atrium Theater

MIKE MARSHALL

& ALESSANDRO PENEZZI

Saturday, Apr. 11, 2026 7:30pm
St. Mark’s

ATO Z GUITARDUO
Aniello Desiderio & Zoran Dukic
Friday, Apr. 24, 2026 7:30pm

Caroline H. Hume Concert Hall, SFCM

* In association with
San Francisco Performances

SEATING CHARTS:
www.OMNICONCERTS.com

EMAIL: info@omniconcerts.com
CREDIT CARD: Please include your
CC #, exp. date, and security code.
CHECKS: OFPA, 236 West Portal Ave.,
#101, San Francisco, CA 94127
CHARGE: 415-242-4500
Confirmation will be sent to you.
Tickets will be mailed in September.
All Sales Final.

omniconcerts.com

MIT

SUBSCRIPTION SERIES

FULL SERIES: 14 Concerts
20% Discount
+ Premium Seating

CREATE-YOUR-OWN-SERIES:
Choose 4 or more Concerts
Deduct 14% from the total
+ Premium Seating

e Ticket Exchange Privileges
e Guaranteed Priority Seating
e VIP Treatment

Details: omniconcerts.com

E'GUITARS

COMPLETE INFO: omniconcerts.com

CONCERT PRICE QTy

FULL SERIES -12 Concerts (20% Discount) ~ $700 o
Create-Your-Own SERIES 4+ Concerts (Deduct14%)
Yamandu Costa (10/9/25) $75/$65/$55

Meng Su (10/18/25) $70
Los Angeles Guitar Quartet (11/8/25)
Los Romeros (11/22/25)

Julia Trintshuck & Joaquin Clerch (1/17/26) $65
Leonela Alejandro (1/31/26) $65

$80/$70/$60
$85/$75/$65

International Guitar Night (2/21/26) $75/$65/$55
Sergio & Odair Assad (2/28/26) $75/$65/$55
David Russell (3/14/26) $75
Jason Vieux & JIJI (3/28/26) $70
Marshall & Penezzi (4/11/26) $70
A to Z Guitar Duo (4/24/26) $70

Tax-Ded. Contribution
Prices include all box office fees. TOTAL
Name
Address,
City. State Zip,
Phone
Email




